Main Programme - Owairoa

Monday 6th April

Tuesday 7th April

Wednesday 8th April

Thursday 9th April

Friday 10th April
Nuts & Bolts

Get hands-on and let
creativity run wild. Kids will
use nuts, bolts, screws, and

other materials to design
and build their very own
amazing sculptures.

ONSITE $42.00

Monday 13th April

Tuesday 14th April
Bubble Soccer

Get ready for an action-
packed session with the
Kiwi Bubble Soccer Team!
Suit up in giant inflatable
bubbles and dive into
games full of friendly
bumps.

ONSITE TRIP $50.00

Wednesday 15th April
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Thursday 16th April

Friday 17th April

Friday 10th: Big Kids Trip Option (9-13 year olds only)

cation

ad in the school hall
- 6.00pm

online
enrolmy.com/k

or call us on:
09530 9020 or 0218370

Early Bird
Discount!

Book and pay in full on or
before Thursday 19th March
to receive 10% off your
holiday programme fees.*
Don’t miss out!

ok

ount visit:
/bizzy-bodz

our current Enrolmy
nt and search for ‘new
ivity'. You can filter your

search by school site or venue.

If you require care before
8.30am or after 3.00pm, you
will need to also select ‘Before
Care’ or ‘After Care’ for each
day this is needed.

Trip Days
Please ensure you drop off
our child by 9.00am on trip
ays as the buses are booked
eave at 9.15am.

tions apply

Bookings

+ Bookings can be made on or
before the day of attendance
however please note there
are limited spaces available

* Drop off and pick up outside
of booked hours will incur an
extra fee

*Refunds are not available
once the holiday period has
begun, however day swaps
can be made in advance by
contacting the Head Office
(subject to availability)

Payment/WINZ

+ Payment is required at time
of booking to be confirmed

+ WINZ forms need to be
submitted when making your
booking

- If applying for WINZ, a 25%
deposit is required to secure
your booking

Bizzy Bodz




